BME Seminar Series
2015-2016 * Spring 2016

Thursdays 3:00-4:00pm
CHH Conference Room
3rd floor, 1A and 1B

Hosted by the
Department of Biomedical
Engineering

Peter Jacobs, PhD
Assistant Professor
Biomedical Engineering

jacobsp@ohsu.edu

Kenton Gregory, PhD
Director, Center for
Regenerative Medicine

gregoryk@ohsu.edu

Contact
Virginia Howard
howardv@ohsu.edu

Open to the
Public

Thursday, Mar 31, 2016

Thursday, Apr 7, 2016

Thursday, Apr 14, 2016

Thursday, Apr 21, 2016

Thursday, Apr 28, 2016

Thursday, May 5, 2016

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Thursday, June 2, 2016

Thursday, June 9, 2016

Thursday, June 16, 2016

Jeffrey Iliff, PhD Assistant Professor, Department of
Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine, OHSU

Kyle Nishiyama, PhD Associate Research Scientist,
Department of Medicine-Endocrinology, Columbia
University Medical Center, Columbia University, NY

Vadim Backman, PhD Professor of Biomedical
Engineering, McCormick School of Engineering and
Applied Science, Northwestern University, lllinois

Xiaoli Fern, PhD Associate Professor, School of Electrical
Engineering and Computer Science, Oregon State
University, Corvallis

Arthur A. Levin, PhD Executive Vice President, Research
and Development, Avidity NanoMedicines, La Jolla, CA;
Director, Oligonucleotide Therapeutics Society

RESEARCH WEEK

William A. Muller, MD, PhD Magerstadt Professor and
Chairman, Department of Pathology, Northwestern
University, Feinberg School of Medicine, Chicago

John Doench, PhD Associate Director, Genetic
Perturbation Platform, Broad Institute, Cambridge, MA

Olivia Coiado, D Eng Assistant Professor of Electrical and
Biomedical Engineering, Donald P. Shiley School of
Engineering, University of Portland

Todd L. Bredbenner, PhD Senior Research Engineer,
Musculoskeletal Biomechanics Section, Southwest
Research Institute, Texas

Yuehe Lin, PhD Professor, School of Mechanical and
Materials Engineering, Washington State University;
Laboratory Fellow, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
(PNNL)

FINALS WEEK
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